

Spl. 83 of 2025
Reg. No. 83 of 2025

Order no. 03
Dated 29.10.25

Today is fixed for SR and appearance of accused.
No SR has been received.
Awaiting the same.
Hence, the case is adjourned.
BC-II is directed to issue notice to the accused.
Fix 18.12.25 for SR and appearance of accused.

Spl. Judge
Under Electricity Act at Darjeeling